zx A OE® S 200 |
@

()
2X

DETAILC

SCALE1:1.5 ‘
DETAIL D
SCALE1:2
@@@ DETAIL E
SCALE1:2
2X
>
; : I DETAIL B @
SCALE 1:2
©) % =
c

@ DETAIL F
SCALE1: 1

DETAIL A
SCALE1:2.5

TOLERANCES oA w ons 6 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
DAL oM Jolisrote RIDGELAND, SC 29936
e wevso | wec 051016 8431 717-2226

et sees | pw|osr0r016 | TLE:
i
Feachonn £ Tz 5001 SCAEGRAMNG

ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS

o o
AN v

ey | (5 OVC- N0 e
e D 72733A1

IS SHEET 1 OF |



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: _ ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS 72733
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
72733-Al REF  [ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS
1 30249 1 HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER, 7" (MIDDLE)
2 30250 2 HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER, 12" (ENDS)
3 30287 1 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB (MIDDLE)
4 30286 2 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB (OUTER)
5 30267 1 MOUNT PLATE, LEFT-HAND SIDE (BOTTOM STEP)
6 30268 1 MOUNT PLATE, RIGHT-HAND SIDE (BOTTOM STEP)
7 30300 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (TOP STEP)
8 30301 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (MIDDLE STEP)
9 30301 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (BOTTOM STEP)
10 80382 12 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16-18 X 1 LONG
11 85090 24 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16-18
12 85024 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
13 82372 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
14 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
15 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
16 30341 1 TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB
17 80316 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
18 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
19 80205 2 LOCKNUT, FLANGE, 3/8-16
20 50162-9 2 WASHER, 1-5/8 OUTER DIAMETER X 13/32 INNER DIAMETER X 1/8 THICK
21 30302 1 GRATING, CAB STEP-UP
22 80317 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LONG
23 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
24 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
25 12551 1 HANDRAIL, SLOPED (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)
26 12550 1 HANDRAIL, SLOPED (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
27 82383 8 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
28 85091 16 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
29 85025 8 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
30 91926-1 1 CLAMP PLATE, BAFFLE
31 91926 1 BAFFLE, REAR SOUND DAMPNER
32 82403 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4 LONG (RUBBER TO FLOOR)
33 85089 12 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
34 85023 6 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
35 82383 2 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
36 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8-16
37 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/21/2016 |MPC/PW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: _ ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS 72733
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
38 30293 1 BOOM COVER GRATING
39 82383 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LONG
40 85135 1 LOCKWASHER, 3/8-16
41 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
42 30298 1 GRATING, FUEL TANK (TOP STEP)
NOT SHOWN 30299 1 GRATING, FUEL TANK (MIDDLE STEP)
NOT SHOWN 80378 14  |SCREW, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1/2 LONG
NOT SHOWN 80384 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 2 LONG
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/21/2016 |MPC/PW 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




